Weekly overview AEGON EUR 1 billion share repurchase program

Daily Transactions

Date Number of shares Average price
Mon 03-Sep-2007 760,000 13.4134
Tue 04-Sep-2007 410,000 13.3826

Wed 05-Sep-2007 2,270,000 13.3405
Thu 06-Sep-2007 670,000 13.2784

Fri 07-Sep-2007 3,300,000 13.1946

Summary for week from August 20 to August 24, 2007

Total number of shares purchased
Average price
Total EUR amount

7,410,000
13.2797
98,402,693.00

EUR amount

10,194,184.00
5,486,866.00
30,282,935.00
8,896,528.00
43,542,180.00

Summary for EUR 1 billion repurchase progam as announced on August 9, 2007

Total number of shares purchased
Average price

Total EUR amount

% of program completed

21,030,000
13.1802
277,178,976.00

27.7%



