## Weekly overview AEGON EUR 1 billion share repurchase program

## **Daily Transactions**

Date	Number of shares	Average price	EUR amount
Mon 03-Sep-2007	760,000	13.4134	10,194,184.00
Tue 04-Sep-2007	410,000	13.3826	5,486,866.00
Wed 05-Sep-2007	2,270,000	13.3405	30,282,935.00
Thu 06-Sep-2007	670,000	13.2784	8,896,528.00
Fri 07-Sep-2007	3,300,000	13.1946	43,542,180.00

## Summary for week from August 20 to August 24, 2007

Total number of shares purchased	7,410,000
Average price	13.2797
Total EUR amount	98,402,693.00

## Summary for EUR 1 billion repurchase progam as announced on August 9, 2007

Total number of shares purchased	21,030,000
Average price	13.1802
Total EUR amount	277,178,976.00
% of program completed	27.7%